
List of Holidays 2024-25

S. No Date Day Events

1 17/06/2024 Monday Bakrid

2 17/07/2024 Wednesday Muharram

3 07/09/2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi

4 16/09/2024 Monday ID-E-Milad

5 12/10/2024 Saturday Dussehra

6 31/10/2024 Thursday Naraka Chaturdashi

7 01/11/2024 Friday

8 02/11/2024 Saturday

9 18/11/2024 Monday Kanakdas Jayanti

10 25/12/2024 Wednesday Christmas

11 14/01/2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti

12 26/02/2025 Wednesday Mahashivaratri

13 13/03/2025 Thursday Holi

14 30/03/2025 Sunday Ugadi

15 14/04/2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti

16 18/04/2025 Friday Good Friday
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